
WOMEN'S  140.0 RESULTS

Women's  140.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Rose  DePoy Atchison County Tigers 136.0 135.0 10

2 Clare Harris Maur Hill- Mount Academy 139.7 125.0 8

3 Paige Soper Baldwin High School 140.0 120.0 6

4 Chloe Rock Abilene High School 138.0 115.0 4

5 Ashtyn Keo Horton Chargers 135.2 110.0 2

6 Renay Myers Valley Falls High School 140.0 110.0 0

7 Marissa Caray McLouth 140.0 110.0 0

8 Sarah Wehrli Silver Lake High School 135.0 105.0 0

9 MARY HABJAN Basehor Linwood 134.2 95.0 0

10 Macaria Hemker Lansing High School 135.4 95.0 0

11 ALEXIA  BORN Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 140.0 95.0 0

12 Ah'Mia Huber JCN 134.0 85.0 0

13 Addy Sleichter Santa Fe Trail High School 136.0 85.0 0

14 SAMANTHA MITCHELL Basehor Linwood 137.4 85.0 0

15 ALMA CARDOZA Basehor Linwood 134.8 80.0 0

16 Kailey Billet Oskaloosa High School 136.0 0 0

17 TONI TRAN Basehor Linwood 137.4 0 0

18 Abigail Minton Bonner Springs High School 139.0 0 0

19 Paige Mueller Hiawatha High School 140.0 0 0

Women's  140.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Renay Myers Valley Falls High School 140.0 235.0 10

2 Paige Soper Baldwin High School 140.0 225.0 8



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

3 Chloe Rock Abilene High School 138.0 220.0 6

4 MARY HABJAN Basehor Linwood 134.2 205.0 4

5 Macaria Hemker Lansing High School 135.4 205.0 2

6 Clare Harris Maur Hill- Mount Academy 139.7 205.0 1

7 TONI TRAN Basehor Linwood 137.4 195.0 0

8 Ashtyn Keo Horton Chargers 135.2 185.0 0

9 Addy Sleichter Santa Fe Trail High School 136.0 185.0 0

10 Ah'Mia Huber JCN 134.0 175.0 0

11 ALMA CARDOZA Basehor Linwood 134.8 175.0 0

12 Marissa Caray McLouth 140.0 175.0 0

13 Rose  DePoy Atchison County Tigers 136.0 165.0 0

14 ALEXIA  BORN Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 140.0 165.0 0

15 SAMANTHA MITCHELL Basehor Linwood 137.4 160.0 0

16 Sarah Wehrli Silver Lake High School 135.0 150.0 0

17 Paige Mueller Hiawatha High School 140.0 145.0 0

18 Kailey Billet Oskaloosa High School 136.0 0 0

19 Abigail Minton Bonner Springs High School 139.0 0 0

Women's  140.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 TONI TRAN Basehor Linwood 137.4 145.0 10

2 Paige Soper Baldwin High School 140.0 145.0 8

3 Chloe Rock Abilene High School 138.0 135.0 6

4 Renay Myers Valley Falls High School 140.0 135.0 4

5 Marissa Caray McLouth 140.0 130.0 2

6 Macaria Hemker Lansing High School 135.4 125.0 1

7 ALEXIA  BORN Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 140.0 125.0 0

8 MARY HABJAN Basehor Linwood 134.2 120.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

9 Rose  DePoy Atchison County Tigers 136.0 115.0 0

10 ALMA CARDOZA Basehor Linwood 134.8 110.0 0

11 Sarah Wehrli Silver Lake High School 135.0 110.0 0

12 Ashtyn Keo Horton Chargers 135.2 110.0 0

13 Addy Sleichter Santa Fe Trail High School 136.0 110.0 0

14 SAMANTHA MITCHELL Basehor Linwood 137.4 110.0 0

15 Clare Harris Maur Hill- Mount Academy 139.7 105.0 0

16 Paige Mueller Hiawatha High School 140.0 105.0 0

17 Ah'Mia Huber JCN 134.0 85.0 0

18 Kailey Billet Oskaloosa High School 136.0 0 0

19 Abigail Minton Bonner Springs High School 139.0 0 0

Women's  140.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Paige Soper Baldwin High School 140.0 490.0 10

2 Renay Myers Valley Falls High School 140.0 480.0 8

3 Chloe Rock Abilene High School 138.0 470.0 6

4 Clare Harris Maur Hill- Mount Academy 139.7 435.0 4

5 Macaria Hemker Lansing High School 135.4 425.0 2

6 MARY HABJAN Basehor Linwood 134.2 420.0 1

7 Rose  DePoy Atchison County Tigers 136.0 415.0 0

8 Marissa Caray McLouth 140.0 415.0 0

9 Ashtyn Keo Horton Chargers 135.2 405.0 0

10 ALEXIA  BORN Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 140.0 385.0 0

11 Addy Sleichter Santa Fe Trail High School 136.0 380.0 0

12 ALMA CARDOZA Basehor Linwood 134.8 365.0 0

13 Sarah Wehrli Silver Lake High School 135.0 365.0 0

14 SAMANTHA MITCHELL Basehor Linwood 137.4 355.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

15 Ah'Mia Huber JCN 134.0 345.0 0

16 TONI TRAN Basehor Linwood 137.4 340.0 0

17 Paige Mueller Hiawatha High School 140.0 250.0 0

18 Kailey Billet Oskaloosa High School 136.0 0 0

19 Abigail Minton Bonner Springs High School 139.0 0 0


